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COMPETITIONS 1964-1965 
 
 
 
Première Division 
Finale 
US Erquy – SC Trébeurden............................................................................2-2 et  
 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- US Erquy          
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- SC Trébeurden          
2-           
3-           
4-           
5-           
6-           
7-           
8-           
9-           
 Etoile Saint-Georges          
 US Méné Bré          
           

 
 
Deuxième Division 

 Poule finale Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Ploubazlanec 4 2 0 0      
2- AS Mur 0* 1 0 1      
3- La Jugonnaise  0* 1 0 1      

* Manque 1 match 
 

 Poule des seconds Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- US Langueux 2* 1 0 0      
2- CSJ Hénanbihen 2 1 0 1      
3- US Rochoise 0* 0 0 1      

* Manque 1 match 
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 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1-           
2-           
3-           
4-           
5-           
6-           
7-           
8-           
9-           
10-           
11-           
12-           

 
 
Troisième Division 

 Poule finale Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 JS Cavan          
 AS Trégueux          
 US Saint-Jacut          
 US Glomel          
 La Moncontouraise          

 
 Poule des seconds Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AL Plémy          
 US Saint-Mayeux          
 CS Ploufragan          
 ASC Léhon          
 MBS Pedernec          

 
 
 


